DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE HEAD TYPE PCS/PACK
Mechanical Galvanised
M5 50 SBGXM550-100 Hex Head 100
30 SBGXM630-100 Hex Head 100
50 SBGXM650-100 Hex Head 100
75 SBGXM675-100 Hex Head 100
100 SBGXM6100-100 Hex Head 100
120 SBGXM6120-100 Hex Head 100
50 SBGXM850-50 Hex Head 50
60 SBGXM860-50 Hex Head 50
75 SBGXM875-50 Hex Head 50
130 SBGXM8130-50 Hex Head 50
60 SBGXM1060-50 Hex Head 50
75 SBGXM1075-50 Hex Head 50
100 SBGXM10100-50 Hex Head 50
120 SBGXM10120-50 Hex Head 50
75 SBGXM1275-25 Hex Head 25
100 SBGXM12100-25 Hex Head 25
120 SBGXM12120-25 Hex Head 25
150 SBGXM12150-25 Hex Head 25
100 SBGXM16100-25 Hex Head 25
150 SBGXM16150-25 Hex Head 25
M6
M8
M10
M12
M16
49SCREW BOLT MASONRY FIXINGS
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE HEAD TYPE APPLICATION PCS/PACK
Mechanical Galvanised - Green Hex Head
M8 100 SBGXM8100-50 Green Hex Head Bottom Plate Fixing (Internal Frames) 50
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE HEAD TYPE APPLICATION PCS/PACK
Mechanical Galvanised - Red Hex Head
M8/7kN 140 SBGXM8140-50 Red Hex Head 7kN Bottom Plate Fixing 50
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE HEAD TYPE APPLICATION PCS/PACK
Mechanical Galvanised - Blue Hex Head
140 SBGXM10140-50 Blue Hex Head 15kN Bottom Plate Fixing 50
150 SBGXM10150-25 Blue Hex Head 15kN Bottom Plate Fixing (Frame Packer) 25
200 SBGXM10200-25 Blue Hex Head 15kN Bottom Plate Fixing (Double Bottom Plate) 25
M10/15kN
50 SCREW BOLTMASONRY FIXINGS
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE HEAD TYPE APPLICATION WASHER (PCS) PCS/PACK
Mechanical Galvanised
140 SBGXM10140SW-50 Blue Hex Head 15kN Bottom Plate Fixing 50 50
150 SBGXM10150SW-50 Blue Hex Head 15kN Bottom Plate Fixing (Frame Packer) 50 50
M10/15kN
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE HEAD TYPE APPLICATION WASHER (PCS) PCS/PACK
Mechanical Galvanised
M10/15kN 155 SBGXM10155SW-50 Orange Hex Head 15kN Bottom Plate Fixing (Double Bottom Plate) 50 50
51SCREW BOLT MASONRY FIXINGS
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE HEAD TYPE PCS/PACK
Mechanical Galvanised
50 SBGCM650-100 Countersunk Head 100
75 SBGCM675-100 Countersunk Head 100
100 SBGCM6100-100 Countersunk Head 100
60 SBGCM860-50 Countersunk Head 50
75 SBGCM875-50 Countersunk Head 50
100 SBGCM8100-50 Countersunk Head 50
130 SBGCM8130-50 Countersunk Head 50
75 SBGCM1075-50 Countersunk Head 50
100 SBGCM10100-50 Countersunk Head 50
100 SBGCM12100-25 Countersunk Head 25
150 SBGCM12150-25 Countersunk Head 25
M8
M10
M12
M6
52 SCREW BOLTMASONRY FIXINGS
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
HD Galvanised
80 TBGM880-100 100
100 TBGM8100-100 100
120 TBGM8120-100 100
65 TBGM1065-50 50
90 TBGM1090-50 50
120 TBGM10120-50 50
80 TBGM1280-25 25
100 TBGM12100-25 25
120 TBGM12120-25 25
135 TBGM12135-25 25
180 TBGM12180-25 25
105 TBGM16105-25 25
125 TBGM16125-25 25
140 TBGM16140-25 25
180 TBGM16180-25 25
M8
M16
M12
M10
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE WASHER (PCS) PCS/PACK
HD Galvanised - Square Washer
TBGM12135SW-25 25 25
TBGM12135SW-50 50 50
M12/7kN 135
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
316 Stainless Steel
M8 80 TBSS316M880-100 100
90 TBSS316M1090-50 50
120 TBSS316M10120-50 50
80 TBSS316M1280-25 25
100 TBSS316M12100-25 25
120 TBSS316M12120-25 25
135 TBSS316M12135-25 25
180 TBSS316M12180-25 25
M16 105 TBSS316M16105-25 25
M12
M10
53THROUGH BOLT MASONRY FIXINGS
SIZE (mm) LENGTH (mm) DRILLED HOLE (mm) PRODUCT CODE DRIVE PCS/PACK
Mechanical Galvanised
7.5 62 6 CONFIX62-100 T30 TX Drive 100
7.5 82 6 CONFIX82-100 T30 TX Drive 100
7.5 102 6 CONFIX102-100 T30 TX Drive 100
54 MASONRY SCREWMASONRY FIXINGS